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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3, GTX, 992
Provisional Result

13 - 15 January 2023
Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Cls S.CIs Speed
Pos Nbr PIC PISC Team name / Official Entrant Car / Drivers Fastest 1In Gap Diff Laps Km/H
1 777 GT3 Al Manar Racing by HRT Mercedes-AMG GT3 1:58.335 3 4 163.98
1 Haupt Racing Team Stolz-Schiller-J efferies- Konrad
2 4 GT3 Abu DhabiRacing by HRT Mercedes-AMG GT3 1:58455 5 0.120 0.120 6 163.81
2 Haupt Racing Team Haupt-Al Q ubaisi-Baud-Gounon-Stolz
3 27 GT3 P/A  HeartofRacing by SPS Mercedes-AMG GT3 1:58.546 2 0.211 0.091 4 163.68
3 1 SPS automotive performance James-Newell-De A ngelis-Gunn
4 99 GT3 Tresor Attempto Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II 1:59.197 2 0862 0651 7 162.79
4 Alex Aka Aka-Hutchison-Mukovoz-Pereira
5 91 GT3 P/A  Herberth Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 1I) 1:59.300 3 0.965 0.103 5 162 .65
5 2 Herberth Motorsport Bohn-Allemann-Renauer-Renauer
6 7 GT3 Team WRT BMWM4 GT3 1:59616 3 1.281 0316 5 162.22
6 Team WRT Saud Fahad Al Saud-Menchaca-Simmenauer-Klingmann-V anthoor
7 32 GT3 TeamGP-Elite Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II) 1:59.697 3 1.362 0.081 6 162.11
7 TeamGP Elite Groeneveld-van Kuijk-van Kuijk-V ermeulen
8 911 GT3 Pure Rxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II) 1:59.807 5 1472 0.110 5 16196
8 Herberth Motorsport Mduller-M alykhin- Sturm-King
9 19 GT3 P/A MP Motorsport Mercedes-AMG GT3 1:59.844 4 1.509 0.037 5 16191
9 3 MP Motorsport DeJong-de Heus-de Jong-van Lagen
10 10 GT3 Grove Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II) 1:59.848 3 1513 0.004 7 16191
10 EBM Giga Racing Bamber-Grove-De Pasquale-Grove
11 1 GT3 P/A Phoenix Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11 1:59.968 2 1.633 0.120 6 161.74
11 4 Phoenix Racing Doppelmayr-Kaffer-Erhart-Jons
12 92 GT3 P/A  Herberth Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II) 2:00.187 3 1.852 0.219 6 161 .45
12 5 Herberth Motorsport Hart-Skeer-A delson-Lucas
13 26 GT3 Saintéloc Junior Team Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II 2:00.301 6 1966 0.114 7 161.30
13 SAINTELOCJUNIORTEAM Kelders-Gachet-Bastard-Doquin- Demoustier
14 46 GT3 Team WRT BMWM4 GT3 2:00.391 3 2.056 0.090 6 161.17
14 Team WRT Whale-Rossi-Gelael-Hesse-Martin
15 85 GT3 AM CP Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:00439 6 2.104 0.048 8 161.11
15 1 CP Racing Putman-Es penlaub-Foster- Lewis -Q uaife
16 2 GT3 P/A  Visiom Ferrari 488 GT3 2:00875 3 2540 0436 7 160.53
16 6 Jean-Paul Pagny Pagny-Iannetta-Bouvet-Tins eau-Lunardi
17 43 GT3 P/A  P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 1I) 2:01.375 5 3.040 0.500 6 159.87
17 7 MRS GT-Racing V ogel- Sedgwick-Kohler- Honkav uori
18 908 992 AM  Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:02.023 3 3.688 0.648 5 159.02
1 1 DUWO Racing ASBL Rigaud-Lajoux-David-Jaubert-Pemeant
19 962 992 FACHAUTO TECH Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:02.075 3 3.740 0.052 4 158 .95
2 FACHAUTO TECH Schwarzer-Rindone-ten V oorde-Hoffsimmer-van Eijndhoven
20 76 GT3 AM  7TSIX McLaren720SGT3 2:02.179 6 3.844 0.104 7 158.82
18 2 7TSIX Cottingham- Gilbert-Rueda-V yboh
21 14 GT3 P/A  Poulsen Motorsport BMWM4 GT3 2:02.248 2 3913 0.069 5 158.73
19 8 Roland Poulsen Poulsen-Poulsen-Jensen-Birch
22 961 992 FACHAUTO TECH Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:02.386 4 4051 0.138 5 158.55
3 FACHAUTO TECH Hegglin-Klingelnberg-Langer-Fach-Zdchling

Fastest time :

Results: www.getraceresults.com

1:58.335 inlap 3 by nbr. 777 : A Manar Racing by HRT(Luca Stolz) (Mercedes-AMG GT3)

Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl

Publication-time

Race Director

Jeroen Steenhuis (KNAF 17843)

Chief Timekeeper

Floortjie Snoek (KNAF 36409)
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3, GTX, 992

Provisional Result

13 - 15 January 2023
Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Cls S.CIs Speed
Pos Nbr PIC PISC Team name / Official Entrant Car / Drivers Fastest 1In Gap Diff Laps Km/H
23 979 992 AM  Speed Lover Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:02.697 3 4362 0311 5 158.15
4 2 Simon Balcaen Balcaen-P alette-Wils-Maes
24 909 992 Red Camel-Jordans .nl Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:02.798 7 4463 0.101 7 158.02
5 Red Camel-Jordans .nl Breukers-Breukers-Breukers-Danz
25 929 992 AM QMMFby HRT ThurayaQ atar Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:02891 4 4556 0.093 5 157 .90
6 3 HRT Performance Al Khelaifi-A | Maadheed-Al Abdulghani-Hanses
26 48 GT3 Saalocin by Kox Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II) 2:03.100 4 4765 0.209 6 157 .63
20 Saalocin Racing LLC Pronk-Kox-Retera-Kox-Boonen
27 955 992 Willi Motors port by Ebimotors Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:03.209 3 4874 0.109 4 157 49
7 EBIMOTORS SRL Broggi-Nicolae-de Castro
28 714 GTX razoon-more than racing KTM X-BOW GTX 2:03.488 7 5.153 0279 7 157.13
1 razoon - more than rmcing GmbH Drexel-Pichler-Rosenberger-Bau-Kirchmayr
29 989 992 AM MRS GT-Racing Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:03.648 5 5313 0.160 6 156 .93
8 4 MRS GT-Racing Verdonck-Artemyev-V allina-Solukovts ev-Gillion
30 925 992 AM Huber Motors port Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:04.279 6 5944 0631 7 156.13
9 5 Huber Motors port A ust-Wehmann-Rader-Gorig-Menzel
31 995 992 DUELRACING BY TORO VERDE Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:04814 7 6479 0.535 7 155 .46
10 DUELRACING BY TORO VERDE Moutran-Moutran-Moutran-Keen
32 931 992 AM  HRT Performance Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:04998 5 6.663 0.184 6 155.23
11 6 HRT Performance Harmsen-Leib-Pitamber-Gors ki
33 990 992 AM MRS GT-Racing Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:05455 6 7.120 0457 7 154 .67
12 7 MRS GT-Racing Herbst-Gllden-Hennerici-Pejacsevich
34 988 992 AM  ALM Motorsport by MRS GT-Racing Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:05925 4 7.590 0470 7 154.09
13 8 ALM Motorsport Geciauskas-Rammo-Ambrazevicius-Lejonkrans
35 928 992 AM  NKPP by HRT Performance Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:06.509 3 8.174 0.584 5 153.38
14 9 HRT Performance Bessem-Hilders -Herber-Aa
36 701 GTX Vortex V8 Vortex 1.0 2:07.232 5 8.897 0.723 6 152 .51
2 Philippe Bonnel Bonnel-Gruau-Amrouche-Pien
37 702 GTX Vortex V8 Vortex 1.0 2:08.210 5 9.875 0978 6 151.35
3 P hilippe Fertoret Fertoret-Sugliano-N obs-Moiola
38 977 992 RABDAN Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:08.392 4 10.057 0.182 6 151.13
15 Saif Alameri Alameri-Ali Mazrouei-A Iketbi- A Imheiri-A Izaabi
39 932 992 AM  HRT Performance Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:09.364 7 11.029 0972 7 150.00
16 10 HRT Performance Blanchemain-leherpeur-A dler-Dacosta
40 907 992 AM  Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:09.886 7 11,551 0.522 7 149.39
17 11 DUWO Racing ASBL De Bemardinis- Genecand-Michel-Jaubert-Gerome
- 21 GT3 HAAS RT Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
HAAS RT Soulet-Detry-Bertels -M azatis- Vervisch
- 930 992 AM  QMMFby HRT Suhail Qatar Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

HRT Performance

Al-Abbasi-Al-M annai-Al Jabri-Ros

Laptime(s) disallowed - Track Limits - Cars 909 (L2), 995 (L2), 911 (L2)

Fastest time : 1:58.335 inlap 3 by nbr. 777 : A Manar Racing by HRT(Luca Stolz) (Mercedes-AMG GT3)

Results: www.getraceresults.com
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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